
RELATIONS

EXPERIENCE

SKILLS WEAPONS

CONDITIONS Appearance

TALENTS

ATTRIBUTES

Level Bonus Damage Range

Strength

ReputationAge

Agility

Wits

Might (strength)

Endurance (strength)

Melee (strength)

Crafting (strength)

Stealth (agility)

Sleight of Hand (agility)

Move (agility)

Marksmanship (agility)

Scouting (wits)

Lore (wits)

Survival (wits)

Insight (wits)

Animal Handling (empathy)

Healing (empathy)

Manipulation (empathy)

Performance (empathy)

Empathy

WILLPOWER POINTS

CONSUMABLES

PC 1:

PC 3:

PC 2:

PC 4:

Name:

Kin:

Profession:

Pride:

Dark Secret

Critical Injuries:

GEAR

ARMOR

Gold Silver CopperCOINS

Number

Encumbrance

Food

Water

Arrows

Torches

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SHIELD Rating

Bonus

Bonus

Die

Hungry Sleepy

Thirsty Cold

Face:

Body:

Clothes:

Comment

Rank
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